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

2-BEDROOM FL ATS STARTING AT $7,500/MO.

2-BEDROOM TOWNHOME PENTHOUSES STARTING AT $9,000/MO.

BROK ERS ONLY*
*Please present  your business 
card upon entr y.  Model  units  wil l 
be open at  this  t ime.  Please call 
or  email  our of f ice i f  you would 
l ike your c l ient  to  accompany 
and/or a  pr ivate tour.

EASY 5% COMMISSION**
**Secure your 5% commission by 
registering your client with our 
office. Once clients are registered, 
you are free to send them on their 
own. Contact us for more details 
and current availability.

DAVID SOLOMON
DS@THEAGENCYRE.COM
424.400.5905

ANNA SOLOMON
ANNA@THEAGENCYRE.COM
424.400.5903

O P E N  T U E S D A Y  1 1 - 2 P M
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THEAGENCYRE.COMAn international associate of Savills

12020 CHALON ROAD  |  BRENTWOOD  |  $6,195,000
5 BEDS  |  7.5 BATH  |  6,541 SQ. FT.  |  27,987 SQ. FT. LOT

9428 LLOYDCREST DRIVE  |  BHPO  |  $3,450,000
2 BEDS  |  2.5 BATH  |  2,000 SQ. FT.  |  14,769 SQ. FT. LOT

9450 LLOYDCREST DRIVE  |  BHPO  |  $2,250,000
3 BEDS  |  2 BATH  |  1,705 SQ. FT.  |  11,976 SQ. FT. LOT

AILEEN COMORA
ACOMORA@THEAGENCYRE.COM
424.230.3746

PAUL LESTER
PLESTER@THEAGENCYRE.COM
424.230.3747

O P E N  T U E S D A Y  1 2 - 2 P M

N E W  P R I C EN E W  P R I C E
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1628 GEORGINA
SANTA MONICA |  BY APPOINTMENT ONLY 

$ 6 , 5 0 0 , 0 0 0

SUSAN SMITH
310.492.0733
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EXCLUSIVE REPRESENTATION:

KURT RAPPAPORT
310.860.8889

LINDA MAY   
310.492.0735

DREW FENTON   
310.858.5474

B Y  A P P O I N T M E N T  O N L Y

826 GREENWAY DRIVE

Refined New York Chic Meets Classic Los Angeles Glamour, overlooking the prestigious LA Country Club golf course. 
This rare masterpiece has been meticulously & artfully modernized, boasting exceptional architectural design, lavish 
finishes & customized features of unparalleled quality and elegance. From the Ruhlmann-inspired paneling, extensive 

renowned collection of 1930’s Parisian art glass fixtures, 200-year-old 18th C. Chinese wallpaper and never seen before, 
exclusive custom steel & black marble floors – no detail goes unnoticed or without a rich story behind it. A picturesque 
backyard consists of an oval pool and pool house with bar, gym and a fully tiled hammam, reminiscent of the grandeur of 
another era. A one-of-a-kind, pedigreed trophy property for the most discerning sophisticate.

THE  RUTHERFORD  HOUSE
The Ultimate in Refinement

BEVERLY HILLS $35,000,000



PAGE 32

R E A D Y  T O  S E L L ?  L O O K I N G  T O  B U Y ? 

I T ’ S  T I M E  F O R  E L L I M A N

150 EL CAMINO DRIVE, BEVERLY HILLS, CA 90212. 310.595.3888 © 2017 DOUGLAS ELLIMAN REAL ESTATE. ALL MATERIAL PRESENTED HEREIN IS INTENDED FOR INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY. WHILE, THIS INFORMATION IS BELIEVED TO BE CORRECT, IT IS REPRESENTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS, OMISSIONS, CHANGES OR WITHDRAWAL 
WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL PROPERTY INFORMATION, INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO SQUARE FOOTAGE, ROOM COUNT, NUMBER OF BEDROOMS AND THE SCHOOL DISTRICT IN PROPERTY LISTINGS SHOULD BE VERIFIED BY YOUR OWN ATTORNEY, ARCHITECT OR ZONING EXPERT. EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY. 

LAKE ARROWHEAD | 28119 POINT HAMILTAIR LANE | $5,500,000
8-BR, 10-BA  Web# 17236504  Josh Reef M: 310.728.9228

PACIFIC PALISADES | 1545 AMALFI DRIVE | $11,995,000
6-BR, 8-BA  Web# DE10854  Adam Jaret M: 310.562.4073  Ally Jaret
M: 310.562.4072

BEVERLY HILLS | 1003 ELDEN WAY | $21,000,000
EXISTING PROPERTY 6-BR, 9-BA, APPROX 6,097 SF, APPROX 31,565 SF LOT  
WEB# 17296154  Michelle Oliver M: 310.500.6111

O P E N  T U E S D AY  1 1 - 2

BEVERLY HILLS PO | NEW LISTING | 9607 WENDOVER DRIVE | $2,575,000
4-BR, 3-BA  Web# 17295170  Juliette Hohnen M: 323.422.7147
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ell iman.com/california 
N E W  Y O R K  C I T Y  |  L O N G  I S L A N D  |  T H E  H A M P T O N S  |  W E S T C H E S T E R  |  C O N N E C T I C U T  |  N E W  J E R S E Y  |  F L O R I D A  |  C A L I F O R N I A  |  C O L O R A D O  |  I N T E R N A T I O N A L
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